
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.41 305 H 10/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

1:22.64 302 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:22.87 300 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

1:23.15 297 F 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:24.81 279 H 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:24.88 279 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.14 276 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.16 276 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.26 275 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:25.68 271 F 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:27.93 251 H 05/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:29.49 238 H 18/12/22 City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 3

1:30.53 230 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:32.13 218 F 12/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:32.23 217 F 20/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.15 211 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.16 211 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.47 196 H 06/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.48 196 H 20/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.81 194 H 26/06/22 City of Leeds SC Summer Meet John Charles Aq Cen Bo Kirklees 3

1:37.17 186 H 04/12/21 City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021 Manchester Bo Kirklees 3

1:38.12 180 H 01/12/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Brighouse 1

1:52.61 119  10/03/19 Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019 Leeds Brighouse 3

1:52.78 119 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Brighouse 1

1:53.50 116 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Brighouse 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.87 300 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

1:22.41 305 H 10/03/24 ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24 Coventry  1

1:23.15 297 F 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:24.81 279 H 04/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:22.64 302 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.16 276 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:24.88 279 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.68 271 F 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.14 276 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:25.26 275 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:27.93 251 H 05/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:29.49 238 H 18/12/22 City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 3

1:33.15 211 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:33.16 211 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.81 194 H 26/06/22 City of Leeds SC Summer Meet John Charles Aq Cen Bo Kirklees 3

1:32.23 217 F 20/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.48 196 H 20/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Bo Kirklees 1

1:35.47 196 H 06/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

1:32.13 218 F 12/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea  1

1:37.17 186 H 04/12/21 City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021 Manchester Bo Kirklees 3

1:30.53 230 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

1:38.12 180 H 01/12/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Brighouse 1

1:53.50 116 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Brighouse 1

1:52.78 119 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Brighouse 1

1:52.61 119  10/03/19 Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019 Leeds Brighouse 3
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